
Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2025 NEPSAC GIRLS' VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 12

2025 NEPSAC Girls' Volleyball Championships Class A Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 15 Sunday, November 16
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Cheshire Academy 5:30 PM

Loomis Chaffee 4:00 PM

Dana Hall School 3:00 PM

Loomis Chaffee 4:00 PM

King

Winsor School

King

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols

Greenwich Academy

Choate Rosemary Hall

Choate Rosemary Hall

King

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols
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Deerfield Academy

Loomis Chaffee
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3
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3
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3
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0

King

1

8
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King
3:00 PM

Buckingham Browne & Nichols
2:00 PM

Kingswood Oxford School
1:30 PM

Hewett Gymnasium

1

2
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#
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Dana Hall School

2

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols

3
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Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE



Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2025 NEPSAC GIRLS' VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 12

2025 NEPSAC Girls' Volleyball Championships Class B Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 15 Sunday, November 16

#

#2

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Groton School 4:00 PM

Kingswood Oxford School 4:00 PM

Greens Farms Academy 4:00 PM

Taft School 4:00 PM

Groton School

Worcester Academy

Groton School

Greenwich Country Day
School

Dexter Southfield School

The Rivers School

Greens Farms Academy

Groton School

Greenwich Country Day
School

Kingswood Oxford School

Suffield Academy

Kingswood Oxford School

3

1

3

1

3

0

3

1

0

3
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0

1

Greenwich Country Day
School

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Groton School
2:30 PM

Greenwich Country Day School
2:00 PM

Kingswood Oxford School
11:00 AM

Hewett Gymnasium

1

2
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#

#

2

3

4

1

#

Greens Farms Academy

2

Greenwich Country Day
School

3
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LIVE
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Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE



Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2025 NEPSAC GIRLS' VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 12

2025 NEPSAC Girls' Volleyball Championships Class C Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 15 Sunday, November 16
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#

#

#

#

#

Wilbraham & Monson Academy 3:30 PM

Mount Saint Charles Academy 4:30 PM

Montrose School 5:15 PM

Forman School 2:30 PM

Wilbraham & Monson
Academy

Marianapolis Preparatory

Wilbraham & Monson
Academy

Harvey School

Beaver Country Day School

The Cambridge School of
Weston

The Cambridge School of
Weston

Hamden Hall Country Day

Harvey School

Mount Saint Charles
Academy

Hamden Hall Country Day

Hamden Hall Country Day

3

1

3

0

2

3

0

1

3

0

0

3

3

Hamden Hall Country Day

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Wilbraham & Monson Academy
2:30 PM

Harvey School
1:30 PM

Kingswood Oxford School
12:30 PM

Soby Gymnasium

5

2
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#

#

2

6

5

1

#

Montrose School

2

Harvey School 3

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE



Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2025 NEPSAC GIRLS' VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 12

2025 NEPSAC Girls' Volleyball Championships Class D Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 15 Sunday, November 16
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#3

Champions
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#
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#

#

#

#

#

#

Christian Heritage School 4:30 PM

Bancroft School 4:00 PM

Covenant Christian Academy 4:30 PM

Hoosac School 3:30 PM

Christian Heritage School

Stoneleigh-Burnham School

Christian Heritage School

Hoosac School

Marvelwood School

Boston Trinity Academy

Covenant Christian
Academy

Christian Heritage School

Covenant Christian
Academy

Bancroft School

Newman School

Bancroft School

3

0

3

0

3

1

3

3

2

3

3

0

0

Covenant Christian
Academy

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Christian Heritage School
1:00 PM

Hoosac School
1:00 PM

Kingswood Oxford School
10:00 AM

Soby Gymnasium

1

3
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#

#

2

3

4

1

#

Covenant Christian
Academy

2

Hoosac School 2
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Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE


